
  
U.T. Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu 

Department of Tourism 

DNH & DD  
0260 2250002 |     tourism-dmn-dd@nic.in 

 
CORRIGENDUM II 

Ref RFP No: 1/136/DDT/PROPERTIES/2019-20/697 Dated: 20/10/2022 
Corrigendum I RFP No: 1/136/DDT/PROPERTIES/2019-20/714 Dated: 02/11/2022 

  In reference to the Tender for Development, Operation, Maintenance & Management 
of Cafeteria on license basis at Light House beach in Daman district, the bidder shall consider 
the following amendments in the tender: 

All Interested parties are requested to kindly note the above and submit their proposal 
accordingly. 
 

Sd/- 
Director (Tourism),  

DNH & DD 
To, 

1. All the concerned for information please. 
 
Copy to: 

1. PA to the Secretary (Tourism), DNH & DD for information please. 

File No. 1/136/DDT/PROPERTIES/2019-20/727 Date:  10/11/2022 

Clause No. Existing Clause Amended Clause 

Chapter No. 1 Notice Inviting 
Tender  

Bid Due Date: 10 November 2022 
18:00 Hrs 

Bid Due Date: 17 November 
2022 18:00 Hrs 

Chapter No. 1 Notice Inviting 
Tender 

Opening of Technical Bids: 11 
November 2022 10:00 Hrs 

Opening of Technical Bids: 18 
November 2022 10:00 Hrs 

Chapter No. 5 Schedule of 
Bidding Process 

Bid Due Date: 10 November 2022 
18:00 Hrs 

Bid Due Date: 17 November 
2022 18:00 Hrs 

Chapter No. 5 Schedule of 
Bidding Process 

Opening of Technical Bids: 11 
November 2022 10:00 Hrs 

Opening of Technical Bids: 18 
November 2022 10:00 Hrs 

Chapter No. 5 Schedule of 
Bidding Process 

Start of e-Forward Auction: 14 
November 2022 

Start of e-Forward Auction: To 
be intimated later 

Chapter No. 5 Schedule of 
Bidding Process 

Close of e-Forward Auction: 14 
November 2022 

Close of e-Forward Auction: To 
be intimated later 

Chapter No. 5 Schedule of 
Bidding Process 

H-1 Matching: 14 November 2022 
H-1 Matching: To be intimated 
later 


